ISRAEL 2013 Qualifiers (updated @ 30/8/2023)

DATE
09/08/2011
01/09/2011
01/09/2011
02/09/2011
05/09/2011
06/09/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011

14/11/2011

GAME
Germany-Cyprus (4-1)
Georgia-Spain (2-7)
Germany-San Marino (7-0)
Latvia-France (0-3)
Spain-Georgia (2-0)
Belarus-Germany (0-1)
Austria-Netherlands (0-1)
Croatia-Spain (0-2)
Germany-Bosnia (3-0)
Iceland-England (0-3)
France-Kazakhstan (2-0)
San Marino-Germany (0-8)
Scotland-Austria (2-2)
Romania-France (0-2)
England-Iceland (5-0)
France v Romania (3-0)
Spain-Estonia (6-0)

Belgium-England (2-1)

COMMENTARY

German
Spanish
German
French
Spanish
German
German
Spanish
German
English
French
German
English
French
English
French
Spanish

English

CODE

16027

15914

15921

16738

15941

15957

16735

16480

16743

17605

16717

16483

17596

17851

18350

586-DD3

17116

17592

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Sport 1
Teledeporte
Sport 1
Direct 8
Teledeporte
Sport 1
ORF
Teledeporte
Sport 1
ESPN
Direct 8
Sport 1
Sky Sports
Direct 8
ESPN
Direct 8
Teledeporte

ESPN


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u-21-h-em-qualifikation-2011-2012-gruppe-9-frankreich-rumaenien/

14/11/2011

14/11/2011

14/11/2011

15/11/2011

29/02/2012

31/05/2012

01/06/2012

06/09/2012

06/09/2012

10/09/2012

10/09/2012

11/10/2012

16/10/2012

France v Slovakia (2-0)
Netherlands-Scotland (1-2)
Spain-Switzerland (3-0)
Cyprus-Germany (0-3)
Germany-Greece (1-0)
Estonia-Spain (0-1)
Portugal-Russia (1-0)
Switzerland-Spain (0-0)
Scotland v Luxembourg (3-0)
Spain-Croatia (6-0)
England v Norway (1-0)
Spain v Denmark (5-0)

Denmark-Spain (1-3)

ISRAEL 2013 (updated @ 30/8/2023)

DATE
05/06/2013
05/06/2013

06/06/2013

GAME
England-Italy (0-1)
Israel-Norway (2-2)

Spain-Russia (1-0)

French
English
Spanish
German
German
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish

Spanish

COMMENTARY

German
German

Spanish

589-DD3

17612

17130

17139

18346

19188

20720

19856

25099

19888

25104

237-DD79

19953

21754
21744

21757

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Direct 8
Sky Sports
Teledeporte
Sport 1
Sport 1
Teledeporte
RTP
Teledeporte
Sky Sports
Teledeporte
Sky Sports
Teledeporte

Teledeporte

CHANNEL
Sport 1
Sport 1

Cuatro


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u-21-h-em-qualifikation-2011-2012-gruppe-9-frankreich-slowakei/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u-21-h-em-qualifikation-2011-2012-playoffs-spanien-daenemark/

06/06/2013
08/06/2013
09/06/2013
11/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013

18/06/2013

Netherlands-Germany (3-2)
Italy-Israel (4-0)
Germany-Spain (0-1)
Norway-Italy (1-1)
Spain-Netherlands (3-0)
Russia-Germany (1-2)

Italy v Spain (2-4) Final

German
German
Spanish
German
Spanish
German

Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

www.futbol-stuff.com

How To Order

21747

21751

21859

21856

21852

21854

21893

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Kabel
Sport 1
Cuatro
Sport 1
Cuatro

Kabel

Cuatro


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u-21-h-em-2013-israel-finale-italien-spanien/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

